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First organizers’ meeting
UQuiol) JoVl Eloinli
Uldunioslig

Thursday, October 29, 2020
AIEEM/P/IM YLoA]l

Second organizers’ meeting
Uabaniol) il Eloiayl
Glduuioslig

Thursday, January 14, 2021
QIEE/O/P YroAll

Sunday, January 3, 2021
_IEEN/0/19 AV

Start of student online
submi_ssions
iyl ole Qi &o) Al

Phase one: within colleges
Al JAla ooVl ddayoll

College competition begins
Glladl Jala Glisbugll iari

Sunday, January 31, 2021
_QIEEM/N/IN A

Thursday, January 28, 2021
QIEEM/N/10 yuroAll

End of student online
submissions
ole Qubyill &o ) acgo JAal
Ll JL0 U-o bulpli

Last day for colleges to
submit first and second
place candidates
Qi yiJl &6)J acgo Al
ule (OblrinVig LuwLw)I)
LA Jib (o bl

Thursday, March 11, 2021
AIEE/N/MV Lol

Thursday, March 4, 2021
QIEEC/V/ Yol

College competition ends

JAala uldyuugll SN VEY
WIFTEY]

Logdl 3oy 21

Phase two: deanship of student affairs
WAL (J9gul 6alosy AuiliJl dlayoll

Monday, May 17, 2021
_AIEEN/1/0 iyl

Tuesday, April 6, 2021

QIEE/NE G QIEEM/I/V el

Final competition at the
Deanship of Student Affairs
6alosy Al i)l o nill
WALJI Ui

Wednesday, May 19, 2021



